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WANEK TRUST OF 2000

WANEK TRUST OF 2000

RMO082289 Daily Deposit Report 20170413

B2289
LARGE, ZERD AND MEGATIVE BA
NAME CAT
JEFFREY EPSTEIN
MEPTUNE, LLC
HYPERION AIR,
JEGE, INC
PFLAN D, LLC
JEGE, LLC
DARREN K. INDYKE PLLC
HERK ASSOCIATES, INC
MES, LLC
LSIE, LLC
GRATITUDE AMERICA,
ZORRD MANAGEMENT,
PRYTAMEE, LLC
CRW 2007 LLC
GEW 2007 LLC

LLC

LTD
LLC

TODD R. WANEK 2016 GRAT

SHARI WAGNER 2016 GRAT

SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT

KATI WAMNEK-FORSYTHE 2016 GRAT
KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT
SOUTHERM TRUST COMPANY, IMC.
GRATITUDE AMERICA, LTD

CRW 2009 LLC

GEW 2009 LLC

THE HAZE TRUST

SOUTHERM FIMAMNCIAL LLC
SOUTHERM TRUST COMPANY, IMC.
TODD R. WANEK AND KAREN A. WANEK
SSwW 2007 LLC

KWF 2007 LLC

CRW 2007 LLC

GEW 2007 LLC

SHARI WAGNER 2014 GRAT

KATI FORSYTHE 2014 GRAT

TODD R. WANEK 2016 GRAT

SHARI WAGNER 2016 GRAT

SHARI WAGNER 2015 GRAT

CRW 2009 LLC

GEwW 2009 LLC

KATI WANEK-FORSYTHE 2016 GRAT
KATI WAMEK-FORSYTHE 2015 GRAT
CODE B2289
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LARGE TRANSACTIONS
MAME

GEW 2007 LLE
CRW 2007 LLC
CRW 2007 LLC
GEW 2007 LLE

elp please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.com

04/12/17
LANCES
BAL

937,802,
262,962.
101,625.
963, 187.

22,787,992,
308,894,
447,136,
262,815,
261,811.
362,473.
208,628,
282,804,
£98,482.

250,000.

250,000.
1,300,764.
1,038, 708.

250,000.
250,000.
250, 000.

04/12/17
AMOUNT

250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00

1,010, 768.
2,956, 666.
1,000,420.
252,437.
250,226.
250, 300.
250,000.
250,000.
250,211.
250,478.
250,489.
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DESCRIPTION

TRANSFER OF
TRANSFER OF
TRANSFER OF
TRANSFER OF

FUNDS
FUNDS
FUNDS
FLNDS

DB-SDNY-00793086
SDNY_GM_00225430

EFTA01380771



